Perforated Cable Tray Flat Covers
Cable tray covers provide protection for the cables contained within the system from sunlight, environmental elements,
dirt, debris and falling objects.
Standard Finish HDG.
Part Number A = Width (mm) B = Material Thickness (mm) Length (mm)
MEDIUM DUTY PERFORATED FLAT COVERS
T/MCT76/1.5MCOVER 76mm 1.6mm 1500mm
T/MCT114/1.5MCOVER 114mm 1.6mm 1500mm
T/MCT152/1.5MCOVER 152mm 1.6mm 1500mm
T/MCT228/1.5MCOVER 229mm 1.6mm 1500mm
T/MCT305/1.5MCOVER 305mm 1.6mm 1500mm
T/MCT457/1.5MCOVER 457mm 1.6mm 1500mm
T/MCT610/1.5MCOVER 610mm 1.6mm 1500mm
HEAVY DUTY WELDED PERFORATED FLAT COVERS
T/HCT76/1.5MCOVER 76mm 1.6mm 1500mm
T/HCT114/1.5MCOVER 114mm 1.6mm 1500mm
T/HCT152/1.5MCOVER 152mm 1.6mm 1500mm
T/HCT228/1.5MCOVER 229mm 1.6mm 1500mm
T/HCT305/1.5MCOVER 305mm 1.6mm 1500mm
T/HCT457/1.5MCOVER 457mm 1.6mm 1500mm
T/HCT610/1.5MCOVER 610mm 1.6mm 1500mm